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Mandatory Fees

• Mandatory fees are paid by all Laramie campus full-
time and part-time students

• Six Mandatory fees support Student Union, Student 
Services*, Student Health Service, Athletics, Campus 
Recreation, and Transit 

*Student Services fee supports ASUW, Student Media, Recycling, Wellness,    

AWARE, and Music/Theatre.
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Summary of Mandatory Fee 
Proposals for FY2017

Mandatory Student Fees1 FY 2016 FY 2017

Wyoming Union $   312.10 $   314.92

Student Services $   215.10 $   219.82 

Student Health Service $   222.38 $   226.76 

Intercollegiate Athletics $   230.00 $   230.00 

Campus Recreation Programs $   234.00 $   235.20 

Transit Fee $  107.92 $  107.92

Total Mandatory Student Fees $1,321.50 $1,334.62

Total Annual $ Increase - $    13.12 
1Fees are shown on an annual basis

3/14/15 Page 3



UW Tuition and Mandatory Fees 2017

FY 2016 FY 2017 $ Increase % Increase

Tuition (Resident 

Undergraduate)* $3,570.00 $3,720.00 $150.00 4.2%

Total Mandatory Student Fees $1,321.50 $1,334.62 $  13.12 0.9%

Total Tuition and Mandatory Fees $4,891.50 $ 5,054.62 $  163.12 3.3%

* A tuition increase of 4% was approved in November for FY 2017
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Non-Mandatory Fees
• Residence Life and Dining Services

– Room (FY 2017 ~ 3.67%)

– Board (FY 2017 ~ 1.75%)

– Rent (FY 2017 ~ 1.78%)

• Some new course and lab fees (see summary), some existing 
program/course specific fees were adjusted

• User Fees also include charges for facility usage, technology 
fees for scanning and cataloging printed material, golf course 
and day-care fees, and parking and transit fees. The majority 
of these fees are charged to non-students. 

• All other Non-mandatory Fees are listed in the University of 
Wyoming Fee Book publication 1/15/15 Page 5



Non-Mandatory Fees
• New course fees, lab fees and change requests (summary):
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Number Department/Unit/College Request Description Current Fee Proposed/ 

New Fee

Page in 

Fee 

Book

Change/Del/Add Revenue Academic 

Course 

fee?

1 UW-Casper New fee for EDSE 3030, 3050, 3040, 3610 construction technology supplies $75  $              -    $        75.00 31 Addition Yes

2 Engineering and Applied Science 

Deans Office

Increase fee to meet needs of college. Fee is computer lab and equipment fee 

change from $59 to $100 per semester

 $        59.00  $      100.00 31 Change  $  153,176.00 Yes

3 Ecosystem Science and Management New lab supply fee for SOIL 2010 intro to soil science $25  $              -    $        25.00 27 Addition  $      1,650.00 yes

4 Ecosystem Science and Management New lab supply fee for RNEW 5500- $150  $              -    $      150.00 27 Addition  $      2,250.00 yes

5 Kinesiology and Health New course fee for KIN 2041- $25  $              -    $        25.00 33 Addition  $      8,394.50 yes

6 Kinesiology and Health New course fee for KIN 3010- $10  $              -    $        10.00 33 Addition  $         839.90 yes

7 Kinesiology and Health New course fee for KIN 3021- $47  $              -    $        47.00 33 Addition  $      4,737.84 yes

8 Anthropology New lab fee for ANTH 1100- $20  $              -    $        20.00 28 Addition  $      2,520.00 yes

9 Botany New lab fee for BOT 3000- $20  $              -    $        50.00 28 Addition  $      1,200.00 yes

10 Botany New field trip and lab fee for BOT 3600- $50  $              -    $        50.00 28 Addition  $      1,200.00 yes

11 Chemistry New chemistry lab fee uniform fee of $25 for all CHEM courses  $              -    $        25.00 28 Addition  $  100,000.00 yes

12 Geology and Geophysics Increase fees for GEOL 2100 from $15 to $25  $        15.00  $        25.00 28 Change  $         540.00 yes

13 Geology and Geophysics new Field trip fee for Geol 4200/5200- $40  $              -    $        40.00 28 Addition  $         800.00 yes

14 Geology and Geophysics Increase fee for GEOL 4610 from $40 to $60  $        40.00  $        60.00 28 Change yes

15 Geology and Geophysics New fee for GEOL 5410- $25  $              -    $        25.00 28 Addition  $         200.00 yes

16 Geology and Geophysics New fee for GEOL 1070/ASTR 1070- $15  $              -    $        15.00 28 Addition  $         800.00 yes

17 Life Sciences Program New fee for LIFE 1002, 1003, 1020-$20  $              -    $        20.00 29 Addition  $      5,600.00 yes

18 Life Sciences Program New fee for LIFE 1010, 2022, 2023-$50  $              -    $        50.00 29 Addition  $    64,000.00 yes

19 Mathematics Change MPE Fee from $15 to $35  $        15.00  $        35.00 29 Change  minimal yes

20 Physics and Astronomy New lab fees for algebra based physics-$15  $              -    $        15.00 29 Addition  $    13,350.00 yes

21 Zoology and Physiology New fee for Zoo 3010- $70  $              -    $        70.00 30 Addition  $         910.00 yes

22 Zoology and Physiology New fee for Zoo 4190- $65  $              -    $        65.00 30 Addition  $      2,080.00 yes



2015-16 Resident Undergraduate Tuition & Fees Among all U.S. Public Doctoral Institutions

Source:  OIA Tuition and Fees Survey

1 - College of Will iam and Mary 19,372 45 - U. of Texas - Dallas 11,806 89 - Missouri U. of Science & Technology 9,628 133 - Oklahoma State U. 7,778

2 - U. of Pittsburgh - Pittsburgh Campus 18,192 46 - U. of Georgia 11,622 90 - U. of Alabama at Birmingham 9,596 134 - U. of Arkansas at Little Rock 7,740

3 - Penn State U. 17,514 47 - U. of South Carolina - Columbia 11,562 91 - Texas Tech U. 9,567 135 - Iowa State U. 7,736

4 - Colorado School of Mines 17,352 48 - Ohio U. 11,548 92 - U. of Missouri - Kansas City 9,553 136 - Texas A&M U. - Kingsvil le 7,700

5 - U. of New Hampshire 16,986 49 - Oakland U. 11,512 93 - U. of Missouri - Columbia 9,509 137 - Bowie State U. 7,658

6 - U. of Vermont 16,768 50 - George Mason U. 11,252 94 - Ball State U. 9,498 138 - West Virginia U. 7,632

7 - New Jersey Institute of Technology 16,108 51 - U. of Hawaii at Manoa 11,164 95 - U. of Wisconsin - Milwaukee 9,429 139 - U. of Nebraska - Omaha 7,573

8 - U. of Il l inois at Urbana - Champaign 15,626 52 - U. of Colorado Boulder 11,091 96 - Texas A&M U. - Main Campus 9,428 140 - Wichita State U. 7,528

9 - Temple U. 15,188 53 - Western Michigan U. 11,029 97 - SUNY - Buffalo 9,381 141 - Morgan State U. 7,508

10 - U. of California - Los Angeles 15,018 54 - U. of Maryland - Baltimore County 11,006 98 - U. of Toledo 9,380 142 - Mississippi State U. 7,502

11 - U. of Virginia 14,678 55 - U. of Cincinnati 11,000 99 - Kansas State U. 9,350 143 - U. of Mississippi 7,444

12 - U. of Massachusetts Amherst 14,356 56 - U. of Arizona 10,892 100 - Sam Houston State U. 9,337 144 - Texas A&M U. - Commerce 7,432

13 - Miami U. - Oxford 14,287 57 - U. of Kansas - Main Campus 10,825 101 - U. of Memphis 9,269 145 - Tennessee State U. 7,418

14 - Michigan Technological U. 14,286 58 - U. of Kentucky 10,780 102 - U. of Alabama in Huntsvil le 9,128 146 - U. of Alaska - Fairbanks 7,406

15 - Rutgers State U. - New Brunswick 14,131 59 - U. of Louisvil le 10,738 103 - Indiana U. - Purdue U. Indianapolis 9,056 147 - U. of Southern Mississippi 7,334

16 - U. of California - Santa Barbara 13,956 60 - U. of Houston 10,710 104 - SUNY - Binghamton 9,053 148 - Georgia Southern U. 7,318

17 - U. of California - Davis 13,952 61 - Georgia State U. 10,686 105 - U. of South Alabama 8,900 149 - U. of Texas at El Paso 7,249

18 - Clemson U. 13,882 62 - U. of Maine 10,610 106 - U. of Texas - Arlington 8,878 150 - U. of Nevada - Reno 7,022

19 - U. of California - Berkeley 13,791 63 - Bowling Green State U. 10,590 107 - SUNY - Stony Brook 8,855 151 - U. of Idaho 7,020

20 - U. of Minnesota - Twin Cities 13,790 64 - Colorado State U. 10,558 108 - Louisiana Tech U. 8,854 152 - San Diego State U. 6,976

21 - U. of California - Riverside 13,707 65 - U. of Colorado Denver 10,543 109 - SUNY - Albany 8,796 153 - U. of Nevada - Las Vegas 6,943

22 - U. of Il l inois - Chicago 13,672 66 - U. of Akron 10,509 110 - Wright State U. 8,730 154 - Jackson State U. 6,891

23 - Il l inois State U. 13,666 67 - Auburn U. 10,424 111 - U. of Texas at San Antonio 8,727 155 - Montana State U. - Bozeman 6,849

24 - U. of Massachusetts - Lowell 13,627 68 - U. of Wisconsin - Madison 10,416 112 - Texas Southern U. 8,726 156 - Idaho State U. 6,784

25 - Rutgers State U. - Newark 13,597 69 - Indiana U. 10,388 113 - Texas A&M U. - Corpus Christi 8,621 157 - U. of North Carolina - Greensboro 6,745

26 - Michigan State U. 13,560 70 - Northern Arizona U. 10,358 114 - U. of North Carolina - Chapel Hill 8,591 158 - New Mexico State U. 6,729

27 - U. of California - San Diego 13,530 71 - U. of Oregon 10,289 115 - North Carolina State U. 8,581 159 - U. of New Mexico 6,664

28 - U. of Michigan 13,528 72 - U. of Alabama 10,170 116 - Indiana State U. 8,580 160 - Utah State U. 6,663

29 - U. of California - Santa Cruz 13,461 73 - Arizona State U. 10,158 117 - U. of Louisiana at Lafayette 8,560 161 - U. of North Carolina at Charlotte 6,632

30 - U. of California - Irvine 13,432 74 - Oregon State U. 10,107 118 - U. of Arkansas - Fayettevil le 8,522 162 - Florida International U. 6,566

31 - U. of Connecticut 13,366 75 - U. of North Texas 10,090 119 - East Tennessee State U. 8,477 163 - East Carolina U. 6,550

32 - U. of Massachusetts - Boston 13,350 76 - U. of Oklahoma - Norman 10,090 120 - U. of South Dakota 8,457 164 - Florida State U. 6,507

33 - Southern Il l inois U. - Carbondale 13,137 77 - South Carolina State U. 10,088 121 - Middle Tennessee State U. 8,404 165 - U. of South Florida 6,410

34 - U. of Rhode Island 12,862 78 - U. of Missouri - St. Louis 10,065 122 - Texas Woman's U. 8,375 166 - U. of Florida 6,381

35 - Virginia Commonwealth U. 12,772 79 - Ohio State U. 10,037 123 - U. of Nebraska - Lincoln 8,278 167 - U. of Central Florida 6,368

36 - U. of Delaware 12,520 80 - Kent State U. 10,012 124 - U. of New Orleans 8,244 168 - U. of West Florida 6,359

37 - Virginia Tech 12,485 81 - Purdue U. 10,002 125 - U. of Utah 8,197 169 - Florida Atlantic U. 6,193

38 - U. of Tennessee - Knoxville 12,436 82 - U. of Maryland - College Park 9,996 126 - South Dakota State U. 8,172 170 - U. of Montana 6,158

39 - Wayne State U. 12,314 83 - Indiana U. of Pennsylvania 9,936 127 - U. of Northern Colorado 8,166 171 - North Carolina A & T State U. 5,972

40 - Northern Il l inois U. 12,213 84 - U. of Texas - Austin 9,806 128 - U. of Iowa 8,104 172 - Florida Agricultural and Mechanical U. 5,785

41 - Georgia Institute of Technology 12,204 85 - Old Dominion U. 9,768 129 - North Dakota State U. 8,098 173 - U. OF WYOMING 4,892

42 - Washington State U. 11,967 86 - Lamar U. 9,721 130 - Portland State U. 8,034

43 - Central Michigan U. 11,850 87 - Louisiana State U. 9,714 131 - SUNY - College of Environ Sci/Forestry 7,969

44 - U. of Washington 11,839 88 - Cleveland State U. 9,686 132 - U. of North Dakota 7,965

FY 17
$5,055
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2015-16 Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition & Fees Among all U.S. Public Doctoral Institutions

Source:  OIA Tuition and Fees Survey

1 - U. of Virginia 43,974 45 - U. of Massachusetts - Lowell 29,325 89 - U. of Maryland - Baltimore County 23,770 133 - Ohio U. 20,512

2 - U. of Michigan 43,148 46 - U. of Colorado Denver 29,308 90 - Central Michigan U. 23,670 134 - Texas A&M U. - Corpus Christi 20,495

3 - College of Will iam and Mary 41,072 47 - Virginia Tech 29,129 91 - U. of Oklahoma - Norman 23,476 135 - Texas Southern U. 20,426

4 - U. of California - Los Angeles 39,726 48 - Rutgers State U. - Newark 28,987 92 - Kansas State U. 23,429 136 - U. of Nebraska - Omaha 20,368

5 - U. of Vermont 39,160 49 - U. of Pittsburgh - Pittsburgh Campus 28,958 93 - Northern Arizona U. 23,348 137 - Texas A&M U. - Kingsvil le 20,190

6 - U. of California - Santa Barbara 38,664 50 - Georgia State U. 28,896 94 - U. of Montana 23,048 138 - Idaho State U. 20,182

7 - U. of California - Davis 38,660 51 - U. of Maine 28,880 95 - U. of Missouri - Kansas City 22,714 139 - Mississippi State U. 20,142

8 - U. of California - Berkeley 38,499 52 - U. of Rhode Island 28,852 96 - U. of Central Florida 22,467 140 - Texas Woman's U. 20,075

9 - U. of California - Riverside 38,415 53 - Purdue U. 28,804 97 - U. of Nebraska - Lincoln 22,446 141 - South Carolina State U. 19,856

10 - U. of California - San Diego 38,238 54 - Oregon State U. 28,767 98 - U. of Louisiana at Lafayette 22,288 142 - U. of North Carolina at Charlotte 19,803

11 - U. of California - Santa Cruz 38,169 55 - U. of Florida 28,658 99 - U. of Minnesota - Twin Cities 22,210 143 - U. of Northern Colorado 19,752

12 - U. of California - Irvine 38,140 56 - Auburn U. 28,040 100 - SUNY - Binghamton 22,173 144 - U. of Wisconsin - Milwaukee 19,603

13 - Michigan State U. 36,360 57 - Texas A&M U. - Main Campus 28,021 101 - East Carolina U. 22,124 145 - North Dakota State U. 19,392

14 - U. of Connecticut 34,908 58 - U. of Iowa 27,890 102 - Montana State U. - Bozeman 22,081 146 - U. of West Florida 19,241

15 - Colorado School of Mines 34,828 59 - Ohio State U. 27,365 103 - U. of New Orleans 22,061 147 - U. of Texas at El Paso 19,199

16 - U. of Texas - Austin 34,676 60 - Colorado State U. 27,267 104 - U. of Alabama at Birmingham 21,956 148 - Utah State U. 19,133

17 - U. of Washington 34,143 61 - Louisiana State U. 26,877 105 - U. of Alaska - Fairbanks 21,946 149 - Texas A&M U. - Commerce 19,132

18 - U. of Colorado Boulder 34,125 62 - U. of Kansas - Main Campus 26,659 106 - SUNY - Albany 21,916 150 - U. of Akron 19,040

19 - Indiana U. 33,740 63 - U. of Il l inois - Chicago 26,526 107 - Indiana U. of Pennsylvania 21,835 151 - Florida International U. 18,965

20 - U. of North Carolina - Chapel Hill 33,673 64 - Old Dominion U. 26,508 108 - U. of Arkansas - Fayettevil le 21,826 152 - U. of North Dakota 18,899

21 - Clemson U. 32,800 65 - Southern Il l inois U. - Carbondale 26,390 109 - U. of North Texas 21,790 153 - U. of Arkansas at Little Rock 18,810

22 - Georgia Institute of Technology 32,396 66 - U. of Cincinnati 26,334 110 - Florida Atlantic U. 21,749 154 - North Carolina A & T State U. 18,732

23 - U. of Oregon 32,024 67 - Missouri U. of Science & Technology 26,152 111 - Northern Il l inois U. 21,679 155 - U. of Toledo 18,718

24 - George Mason U. 31,898 68 - East Tennessee State U. 26,147 112 - Florida State U. 21,673 156 - Indiana State U. 18,708

25 - U. of Hawaii at Manoa 31,516 69 - U. of Utah 26,022 113 - U. of North Carolina - Greensboro 21,607 157 - Kent State U. 18,212

26 - Virginia Commonwealth U. 31,463 70 - Middle Tennessee State U. 25,972 114 - Il l inois State U. 21,482 158 - Bowie State U. 18,141

27 - U. of Delaware 31,420 71 - U. of Alabama 25,950 115 - West Virginia U. 21,432 159 - San Diego State U. 18,136

28 - Penn State U. 31,346 72 - Louisiana Tech U. 25,852 116 - Lamar U. 21,421 160 - Bowling Green State U. 18,126

29 - U. of Texas - Dallas 31,328 73 - Wayne State U. 25,754 117 - U. of New Mexico 21,304 161 - SUNY - College of Environ Sci/Forestry 17,819

30 - U. of Maryland - College Park 31,144 74 - Western Michigan U. 25,713 118 - Texas Tech U. 21,267 162 - Florida Agricultural and Mechanical U. 17,725

31 - Miami U. - Oxford 30,987 75 - Washington State U. 25,567 119 - New Mexico State U. 21,234 163 - U. of South Alabama 17,690

32 - U. of Tennessee - Knoxville 30,856 76 - U. of Missouri - St. Louis 25,512 120 - U. of Texas - Arlington 21,114 164 - U. of South Florida 17,324

33 - U. of Il l inois at Urbana - Champaign 30,786 77 - Temple U. 25,494 121 - Sam Houston State U. 21,037 165 - Morgan State U. 17,182

34 - U. of Massachusetts Amherst 30,689 78 - Arizona State U. 25,458 122 - U. of Idaho 21,024 166 - Wright State U. 17,098

35 - U. of Massachusetts - Boston 30,588 79 - U. of Houston 25,410 123 - U. of Memphis 20,981 167 - Jackson State U. 16,846

36 - U. of South Carolina - Columbia 30,378 80 - U. of Missouri - Columbia 25,166 124 - Oklahoma State U. 20,978 168 - U. of Southern Mississippi 16,204

37 - New Jersey Institute of Technology 30,326 81 - U. of Louisvil le 25,044 125 - U. of Nevada - Reno 20,932 169 - Wichita State U. 15,851

38 - U. of New Hampshire 30,256 82 - Ball State U. 25,016 126 - U. of Texas at San Antonio 20,880 170 - U. OF WYOMING 15,632

39 - Michigan Technological U. 30,250 83 - North Carolina State U. 24,932 127 - Iowa State U. 20,856 171 - Cleveland State U. 12,928

40 - U. of Arizona 30,046 84 - SUNY - Buffalo 24,461 128 - U. of Nevada - Las Vegas 20,853 172 - U. of South Dakota 11,337

41 - U. of Georgia 29,832 85 - U. of Kentucky 24,104 129 - Tennessee State U. 20,774 173 - South Dakota State U. 11,052

42 - Indiana U. - Purdue U. Indianapolis 29,774 86 - Portland State U. 24,009 130 - U. of Mississippi 20,674

43 - U. of Wisconsin - Madison 29,665 87 - SUNY - Stony Brook 23,935 131 - U. of Alabama in Huntsvil le 20,622

44 - Rutgers State U. - New Brunswick 29,521 88 - Oakland U. 23,873 132 - Georgia Southern U. 20,536

FY 17
$16,215
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2015-16 Average Annual Tuition and Fees at Wyoming Community Colleges

Source:  OIA Tuition and Fees Survey

Resident Tuition and Fees

             INSTITUTION

Casper College 2,136 2,232 2,448 2,592 2,640

Central Wyoming College 2,208 2,472 2,568 2,712 2,892

Eastern Wyoming College 2,280 2,376 2,472 2,712 2,712

Laramie County Community College 2,544 2,640 2,796 2,832 3,144

Northern Wyoming Community College District 2,302 2,398 2,653 2,892 2,952

Northwest College 2,312 2,436 2,683 2,779 2,779

Western Wyoming Community College 2,142 2,186 2,282 2,424 2,424

AVERAGE of Wyoming Community Colleges $2,275 $2,391 $2,557 $2,706 $2,792

University of Wyoming $4,125 $4,278 $4,404 $4,646 $4,892

Non-Resident Tuition and Fees

             INSTITUTION

Casper College 5,544 5,832 6,240 6,576 6,624

Central Wyoming College 5,616 6,072 6,360 6,696 6,876

Eastern Wyoming College 5,688 5,976 6,264 6,696 6,696

Laramie County Community College 5,952 6,240 6,528 6,816 7,128

Northern Wyoming Community College District 5,710 5,998 6,445 6,876 6,936

Northwest College 5,720 6,036 6,475 6,763 6,763

Western Wyoming Community College 5,550 5,786 6,074 6,408 6,408

AVERAGE of Wyoming Community Colleges $5,683 $5,991 $6,341 $6,690 $6,776

University of Wyoming $12,855 $13,488 $14,124 $14,876 $15,632

2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16

2014-15 2015-162011-12 2012-13 2013-14

FY 17
$16,215

FY 17
$5,055

1/15/15 Page 9



2015-16 Average Annual Tuition and Fees at Wyoming Community Colleges

Source:  OIA Tuition and Fees Survey

Resident Tuition and Fees

             INSTITUTION

Casper College 1,584 1,668 1,752 1,848 1,848 2,136 2,232 2,448 2,592 2,640

Central Wyoming College 1,920 1,992 2,064 2,136 2,136 2,208 2,472 2,568 2,712 2,892

Eastern Wyoming College 1,800 1,872 1,944 2,016 2,144 2,280 2,376 2,472 2,712 2,712

Laramie County Community College 2,004 2,088 2,208 2,472 2,472 2,544 2,640 2,796 2,832 3,144

Northern Wyoming Community College District 1,896 2,016 2,131 2,227 2,227 2,302 2,398 2,653 2,892 2,952

Northwest College 1,928 2,000 2,107 2,132 2,246 2,312 2,436 2,683 2,779 2,779

Western Wyoming Community College 1,720 1,828 1,916 1,994 1,994 2,142 2,186 2,282 2,424 2,424

AVERAGE of Wyoming Community Colleges $1,836 $1,923 $2,017 $2,118 $2,152 $2,275 $2,391 $2,557 $2,706 $2,792

University of Wyoming $3,515 $3,554 $3,621 $3,726 $3,927 $4,125 $4,278 $4,404 $4,646 $4,892

Non-Resident Tuition and Fees

             INSTITUTION

Casper College 4,440 4,644 4,872 5,112 5,112 5,544 5,832 6,240 6,576 6,624

Central Wyoming College 4,776 4,968 5,184 5,400 5,400 5,616 6,072 6,360 6,696 6,876

Eastern Wyoming College 4,656 4,880 5,064 5,280 5,408 5,688 5,976 6,264 6,696 6,696

Laramie County Community College 4,860 5,064 5,328 5,736 5,736 5,952 6,240 6,528 6,816 7,128

Northern Wyoming Community College District 4,752 5,014 5,251 5,491 5,491 5,710 5,998 6,445 6,876 6,936

Northwest College 4,784 4,976 5,227 5,396 5,510 5,720 6,036 6,475 6,763 6,763

Western Wyoming Community College 4,576 4,804 5,036 5,258 5,258 5,550 5,786 6,074 6,408 6,408

AVERAGE of Wyoming Community Colleges $4,692 $4,907 $5,137 $5,382 $5,416 $5,683 $5,991 $6,341 $6,690 $6,776

University of Wyoming $10,055 $10,394 $11,031 $11,646 $12,237 $12,855 $13,488 $14,124 $14,876 $15,632

2007-082006-07

2006-07 2007-08

2014-15 2015-16

2014-15 2015-162008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14
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